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Add: The 2nd-4th Floor, The 2nd Building, Xin Hao Sheng Da Yang Technology Park, Fu Rui
Road No.11, Qiao Tou Community, Fu Hai Street, Bao An District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-2321-2520 Fax: +86-755-2350-0926
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official website

XinSsPower

Wall-mounted | Interchangeable | Desktop

POWER ADAPTER
CATALOG

PROFESSIONAL POWER ADAPTER
MANUFACTURER SINCE 2008

WWW.XINSpOWer.com



LT

—— RN —

ABOUT US

Established in 2008, Xinspower has over 12000sgm of modern-
ized production base and more than 500 skilled workers,
including 50 experienced manage and technical personnel.

Advanced manufacturing equipment and whole-process
quality control ensures monthly capacity reach 1 million pieces
of products. These products are certified by UL/CUL/FCC/CE/
CB/SAA/C-tick/RCM/PSE/KC/GS etc. OEM and ODM projects
are also welcomed.

Xinspower is devoted to provide their clients best products and
excellent service through control all procedure from raw
material purchasing, production, inspection, packaging to final
shipment.

I 1 5 Years of R & D and Production Experience

» 500 Employees with 50 Dedicated R&D Engineers
7 12,000 som. Manufactory Space

# 1,000,000 rcs production Capacity

» 1S09001:2015

Quality Management System Certificate Obtained
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A062, 6W Detachable---------- 06
A062, 6W Vertical-------------- 06
A062, 6W Horizontal 07
A122, 15W Detachable---------- 07
A122,

A122, -
A122, 15W Desktop Dual Cable- 09
A122, 15W Desktop------------- 09
A241, 24W Detachable 10
A241, 24W Wall-Mounted------ 10
A241, 24W Desktop------------ 1l
A241, 24W Desktop Dual Cable- 11
A361, 36W Detachable--------- 12
A361, 36W Wall-Mounted------ 12
A361, 36W Desktop Dual Cable- 13
A361, 36W Desktop------------- 13
A481, 48W Detachable--------- 14
A481, 48W Wall-Mounted- 14
A481, 48W Desktop----- 15
A653, 65W Detachable 15

A653, 65W Wall-Mounted 16

A6514, 65W Desktop-
A721, 72W Desktop--

A1001/A1002, T100W Desktop 19
A1501, 150W Desktop--- -- 19
A1801, 180W Desktop---

PD POWER
SUPPLY

P451, 45W Detachable------------------
P451, 45W Wall-Mounted
P451, 45W Desktop---------------------
P651, 65W Detachable--- -
P651, 65W Wall-Mounted
P651, 65W Desktop: - 2:
P4514/P6514, 45W/65W Detachable---- 24
P4514/P6514, 45W/65W Wall-Mounted- 24
P4514/P6514, 45W/65W Desktop------- 25
PN1074, 100W Detachable
PN1074, 100W Wall-Mounted
PN1014, 100W Desktop

A1007, PD100D Desktop----========-----

LED
DRIVER

A071, 7W Wall-Mounted---------------- 28
A122, 15W Detachable -

A122, 15W Wall-Mounted
A122, 15W Desktop -
A241/A243, 24W Detachable------------ 30

A241/A243, 24W Wall-Mounted 30
A241/A243, 24W Desktop---------=----- 31

A391, 39W Detachable---
A391, 39W Wall-Mounted
A654, 65W Detachable--- -
AB54, 65W Wall-Mounted-------------- 33
A654, 65W Desktop 33
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6WHRIEACES mIisk Ebst
6W Power Adapter, Detachable Plugs, Horizontal Shape,
USB/Cable Series

FIEModel: A062

BWAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
mHOutput: 1.8~24VDC
EiCurrent: 10~2000mA

R~ Size: 44.5x41x24.5mm
EEWeight: 399

FrfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950, 60065); 61558

TAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM UKCA ETL

oo e

6WHFEHEeS BR/E/3/82/ B 20
6W Power Adapter, EU/US/UK/AU/JP Plugs, Vertical Shape,
USB/Cable Series

FlEModel: A062

HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 1.8~24VDC
EiiCurrent: 10~2000mA

R~ Size: 39x24x42mm
E&EWeight: 50g

fmEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558

jAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM UKCA ETL

Taaa

Jo1depy Jamod
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e Full
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6WHRiEHCEY BR/3E/3/8/B# BV
6W Power Adapter, EU/US/UK/AU/JP Plugs, Horizontal Shape,
USB/Cable Series

FIEModel: A062

H\Input: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
igHOutput: 1.8~24VDC
EiiCurrent: 10~2000mA

R~JSize: 44.5x41x24.5mm
HEWeight: 45g

ffEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
TAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM UKCA ETL

FUFUn

15WHRSES SR Ak Bb

15W Power Adapter, Detachable Plugs, Horizontal Shape, USB/Cable Series
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

»

FlEModel: A122, A124

HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HHOutput: 5~36VDC

EiiCurrent: 10~2500mA

R~ Size: 59x41.5x32mm
E&EWeight: 83g

twEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950, 60065); 61558
TAilECertificate:  CB CE GS CCC FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM KC
KCC PSE BIS EAC PSB NOM BSMI UKCA ETL CQC

Sboo e

www.xinspower.com

@t In charging '

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.

15WHRSHEC RS EX/35/35/i8/H /% 3730
15W Power Adapter, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/CN Plugs, Vertical Shape, USB/Cable Series
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

Jo1depy Jamod

A= Model: A122, A124

HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
i Output: 5~36VDC
EiiCurrent: 10~2500mA

R~fSize: 57x22x45mm
EEWeight: 83g

fnfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
TAilECertificate:  CB CE GS CCC FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM KC
KCC PSE BIS EAC PSB NOM BSMI UKCA ETL CQC

-k e

15WHFEHE RS BX/5/32/8/8 /5 Bzt

15W Power Adapter, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/CN Plugs, Horizontal Shape, USB/Cable Series

A

FEModel: A122, A124

HANInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 5~36VDC

EiCurrent: 10~2500mA

R~ Size: 59x32x41.5mm
E&Weight: 83g

fwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
TAilECertificate:  CB CE GS CCC FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM KC
KCC PSE BIS EAC PSB NOM BSMI UKCA ETL CQC

o
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15WHFEE RS SE WLLR5]

15W Power Adapter, Desktop Type, Dual Cable Series
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

A= Model: A122, A124

HANInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HOutput: 5~36VDC

E3iiCurrent: 10~2500mA

R~ Size: 71x41.5x25mm
EEWeight: 1209

tfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
TAiECertificate:  CB CE GS CCC FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM KC
KCC PSE BIS EAC PSB NOM BSMI UKCA ETL CQC

15WHFEHE R SE

15W Power Adapter, Desktop Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

FEModel A122, A124

HNInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
& HOutput: 5~36VDC

EifiCurrent: 10~2500mA

R~ Size: 71x41.5x25mm

EEWeight: 93g

FnfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558; 60601

iAiECertificate:  CB CE GS CCC FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM KC
KCC PSE BIS EAC PSB NOM BSMI UKCA ETL CQC

www.xinspower.com

eFull

@ In charging

eFull

®n charging

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.

2AWHRISHEDES ATk fRiET
24W Power Adapter, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

Jo1depy Jamod

S Model: A241

#EAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 5~36VDC

E37iCurrent: 10~4200mA

R~JSize: 71.5x43.2x36mm
BEEWeight: 1259

ffEStandard: IEC62368 (60950, 60065); 61558
iAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM UKCA CCC CQC KC KCC BIS ETL

oo e

24WHRIERCES BR/3E/55/8/8/%/ Pl iEtE0
24W Power Adapter, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/KR/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

FEModel: A241

A Input: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HOutput: 5~36VDC

E3ifiCurrent: 10~4200mA

R~JSize: 71.5x43x36mm
HEWeight: 1259

twEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
iAiiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA
RCM UKCA CCC CQC KC KCC BIS ETL

PUF YNNI
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24WHFiEHcER sz

24W Power Adapter, Desktop Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

AEModel: A241

EANInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
iEHOutput: 5~36VDC

Ei7iCurrent: 10~4200mA

R~JSize: 91.5x45x30mm
HEWeight: 1459

tmEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
i\ilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM
UKCA CCC CQC KC KCC BIS ETL

24WHFiEHcER KE WhER5

24W Power Adapter, Desktop Type, Dual Cable Series
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

FIEModel: A241

H\Input: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
igHOutput: 5~36VDC

EiCurrent: 10~4200mA

R~fSize: 91.5x45x30mm
EEWeight: 1769

ffEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
TAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM
UKCA CCC CQC KC KCCBIS ETL

www.xinspower.com

e Full

o>

®incharging

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.
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36WHFEHCRE Ak fhtEl

36W Power Adapter, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

HEModel: A361, A364

HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HHOutput: 5~36VDC

EiCurrent: 10~6000mA

R Size: 89x47x32.5mm
EEWeight: 167g

FwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950, 60065); 61558
JAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC COC
NOM IRAM UKCA CQC ETL BIS SABS COA BSMI ST SABER

oo

36WHFiEHC R BX/3/32/8/H /P ihtEzt
36W Power Adapter, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

AEModel: A361, A364

H\Input: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHHOutput: 5~36VDC

EiiCurrent: 10~6000mA

R~JSize: 89x47x32.5mm
EEWeight: 1659

FwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
TAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC COC
NOM IRAM UKCA CQC ETL BIS SABS COA BSMI ST SABER

Addaa

Jo1depy Jamod

ECAS

ECAS
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36WHFiEHEc R SHE MLLRS]

36W Power Adapter, Desktop Type, Dual Cable Series
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

#EModel:
HANInput:
HiHOutput:
EiCurrent:
R~JSize:
EEWeight:
FrfEStandard:
iAiECertificate:

A361

AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

5~36VDC

10~6000mA

100.5x47x33mm

1829

IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558

CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC
COC NOM IRAM UKCA CQC ETL BIS SABS COA BSMI
ST SABER ECAS

36WHFiEHcz: SE

36W Power Adapter, Desktop Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

FEModel:
HAInput:
HHOutput:
i Current:
R~JSize:
EEWeight:
twEEStandard:

iANiECertificate:

A361

AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

5~36VDC

10~6000mA

100.5x47x33mm

1659

IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558

CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC
COC NOM IRAM UKCA CQC ETL BIS SABS COA BSMI
ST SABER ECAS

www.xinspower.com

\

o Full
®Incharging
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Full
In charging

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.

A8WHRiSHEL =S ik fRlEs
48W Power Adapter, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

Jo1depy Jamod

FEModel: A481

HAlInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HHOutput: 5~36VDC

EiiCurrent: 10~6000mA

R~JSize: 89x47x32.5mm
EEWeight: 1859

FrfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950, 60065); 61558
IAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC COC NOM
IRAM UKCA CQC ETL BIS SABS COA BSMI PSB S-Mark ST SABER ECAS

Jboo e

A8WHRSHED =S BR/3E/3E/%/ B/ fElEat
48W Power Adapter, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

#EModel: A481

HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
fHOutput: 5~36VDC

EiiCurrent: 10~6000mA

R~ Size: 89x47x32.5mm
E&EWeight: 182g

fwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558
TAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC COC NOM
IRAM UKCA CQC ETL BIS SABS COA BSMI PSB S-Mark ST SABER ECAS

Addaa
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o Full

@ Incharging

48WHFiSHEe =R RE

48W Power Adapter, Desktop Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

FIEModel: A481

HEInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
igHOutput: 5~36VDC

EiCurrent: 10~6000mA

R~fSize: 100.5x47x33mm
EEWeight: 1959

fwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558

TAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC
COC NOM IRAM UKCA CQC ETL BIS SABS COA BSMI
PSB S-Mark ST SABER ECAS

65WHFEHCE: Ik szt
65W Power Adapter, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

A= Model: A653

HAlInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HOutput: 8~48VDC

EifiCurrent: 10~5000mA

R~JSize: 108.5x51x33mm

EEWeight: 235g

FrfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950, 60065); 61558

IAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC
ST COC NOM PSB UKCA S-Mark ETL BSMI BIS SABS
SABER

Loeoe

www.xinspower.com

Full

Incharging

eFull

L

@ Incharging

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.

65SWHIRISEDES BR/3E/35/i8/B/H iEiEzt
65W Power Adapter, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

AEModel:
AN Input:
iHOutput:
EiRCurrent:
R~fSize:
EEWeight:
FrfEStandard:
JAMECertificate:

A653

AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

8~48VDC

10~5000mA

108.5x51x33.2mm

235g

IEC62368 (60950, 60065); 61558

CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC

ST COC NOM PSB UKCA S-Mark ETL BSMI BIS SABS SABER

PPN

65WHFEHiEs SE

65W Power Adapter, Desktop Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

EEModel:
HANInput:
igHOutput:
Ei7Current:
RJSize:
EEWeight:
tnfEStandard:
iAUECertificate:

A653

AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

8~48VDC

10~5000mA

115.5x52x33mm

235g

IEC62368 (60950; 60065); 61558

CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC KC KCC EAC

ST COC NOM PSB UKCA S-Mark ETL BSMI BIS SABS SABER

Jo1depy Jamod
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65WHRiSHES=R HZIT Alisk fhlEst

65W Power Adapter, Square-shaped shell, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type

FEModel:

B AInput:
iEHOutput:
Bt Current:
R~JSize:
BE2Weight:
tfEStandard:
i\iECertificate:

A6514

AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

12~24VDC

10~5000mA

64x30.5x65mm

1789

IEC62368 (60950; 60065)

CB CE UL CUL FCC UKCA CCC KC KCC

65WHRiSHES=R FHZIMT BR/5E/55/i8/B/5/Hl e

65W Power Adapter, Square-shaped shell, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/KR/CN Plug Series

ElEModel:
ENInput:
#HHOutput:
Ei7iCurrent:
RJSize:
EEWeight:
tnfEStandard:
iAIECertificate:

A6514

AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

12~24VDC

10~5000mA

64x30.5x65mm

1789

IEC62368 (60950; 60065)

CB CE UL CUL FCC UKCA CCC KC KCC

) [ w») [ UK

www.xinspower.com

65WHRiEH: =R K= KER

65W Power Adapter, Square-shaped shell, Desktop Type

FEModel: A6514

HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 12~24VDC
EifiCurrent: 10~5000mA

R~ Size: 64x30.5x65mm
=&EWeight: 178g

twEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
JAilECertificate:  CB CE UL CUL FCC UKCA CCC KC KCC

72WHRiSHE R KER

72W Power Adapter, Desktop Type
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

AEModel: A721

HNInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HHOutput: 9-36VDC

EgjfiCurrent: 100-6000mA

R~JSize: 127.4x52.4x35.2mm

EEWeight: 300g
FnfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
JAlECertificate:  CB CE GS CCC FCC UL CUL ETL PSE SAA RCM

Jo1depy Jamod
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100WHFi&EHez: SE B/FEPFC

100W Power Adapter, Desktop Type, With PFC or W/O PFC
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

FEModel: A1001, A1002
HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 9-48VDC

E3ifiCurrent: 10-7500mA

R~JSize: 143.5x56x32mm

EEWeight: 3509
FrfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
iAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC UKCA

150WHFEEesS S=HE #HPFC

150W Power Adapter, Desktop Type, With PFC
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

EEModel: A1501

mAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HHOutput: 12-48VDC
EifiCurrent: 10-10,000mA

R~ Size: 150x60x36mm

=& Weight: 435¢

frfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
JAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL SAA RCM CCC UKCA PSE

www.xinspower.com

180WHRiEfcsE =l PFC

180W Power Adapter, Desktop Type, With PFC
Battery Charger (CV-CC mode) is available

#EModel: A1801

HANInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HOutput: 12-42VDC
E3ifiCurrent: 10-13,500mA
RJSize: 160x70x33mm
EEWeight: 515¢g

twEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
iANiECertificate:  CB CE FCC UL CUL SAA RCM CCC
UKCA PSE KC KCC NOM S-Mark Saber

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.

Jo1depy Jamod
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45W PDHR o]k fRtED

45W PD Power Supply, Detachable Plugs, Wall-mounted Type

S Model: P451

#NInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

HHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V2.25A
R~ Size: 89.9x47.9x28mm

EEWeight: 1829

tnEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
JAMECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE RCM

Sooe

A5W PDHj[E BR/3/32/8/B/H {HilEs

45W PD Power Supply, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/CN Plugs, Wall-mounted Type

FEModel: P451

mAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

#HHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V2.25A
R~fSize: 89.9x47.9x28mm

EEWeight: 1829

frfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
JAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE RCM

PPN

www.xinspower.com

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.

)

O

U
45W PDHIF Szt 2
45W PD Power Supply, Desktop Series g
#SModel: P451 ch
#Input: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz g
HHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V2.25A <
R~JSize: 100x46x33mm

EEWeight: 206g
FrfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
iAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE RCM

65W PDHE aJifisk ffitEst

65W PD Power Supply, Detachable Plugs, Wall-mounted Type

FEModel: P651

HNInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V3A
R Size: 108.4x51x33mm

EEWeight: 2259
fEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
TAlECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC

Sloocew
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g 65W PDESIF KX/25/5%/i8/B/Fh iEiE=t 45W/65W PDHIR F5fiz5has ATk #RtEat 5
= 65W PD Power Supply, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/CN Plugs, Wall-mounted Type 45W/65W PD Power Supply, Square-shaped shell, Detachable Plugs, =
(:D Wall-Mounted Type CC/)
S FIEModel: P651 to)
o HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz #lEModel: P4514, P6514 T
< i Output: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V3A HANlInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz <

R~JSize: 108.4x51x33mm HtHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V3.25A

EEWeight: 2259 R~JSize: 64x30.5x65mm

tnEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065) E&Weight: 1789

fEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
TAilECertificate:  CB CE FCC UL CUL UKCA CCC KC KCC

TAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC

45W/65W PDHE 5fiz5hsT BR/5E/35/18/B/%6/ falEst

65W PDH&
FRiR SREL . 45W/65W PD Power Supply, Square-shaped shell, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/KR/CN Plugs Series
65W PD Power Supply, Desktop Series

e odel BSModel: P4514, P6514
z‘iil’\:(}u: /iiil)o~24ov 50/60Hz @AInput ACT00-~240V, 50/60Hz
ﬁjmostpﬁr 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V3A @HOUtput:  5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V3.25A
. ~JSize: 64x30.5x65mm
R~fSize: 108.4x51x33mm %Weight' 178g
EBWeight: 2509 fRfStandard:  IEC62368 (60950; 60065)

FwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
IAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC

TAlECertificate:  CB CE FCC UL CUL UKCA CCC KC KCC

€U w) [ UK
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45W/65W PDHE BFZIM% £S@E

45W/65W PD Power Supply, Square-shaped shell, Desktop Type

S Model: P4514, P6514

HAlInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

fHHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V3.25A
R~ Size: 64x30.5x65mm

EEWeight: 1789

fwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
TAilECertificate:  CB CE FCC UL CUL UKCA CCC KC KCC

100W PDE|[E F5#Z5M5T mIHesk fmiszt
100W PD Power Supply, Square-shaped shell, Detachable Plugs,
Wall-Mounted Type

S Model: PN1014
ANInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
fHHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V5A
(USB-C Socket or DC cable with Type-C plug)
R~JSize: 68.5x31x68.5mm
EEWeight: 215g

fwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
TAiECertificate:  CE CCC UKCA CB PSE KC

T
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Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.

100W PDESJR FHZ5h5S BR/3E/52/58/ B /36/h S0

100W PD Power Supply, Square-shaped shell, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/KR/CN Plugs Series

BEModel: PN1014
HENInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V5A
(USB-C Socket or DC cable with Type-C plug)
R~JSize: 68.5x31x68.5mm
EEWeight: 215g

fwEEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
TAilECertificate:  CE CCC UKCA CB PSE KC

( ) [ w) [ UK

100W PDHEE HZ9M% SE

100W PD Power Supply, Square-shaped shell, Desktop Type

FEModel: PN1014
HNInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V5A
(USB-C Socket or DC cable with Type-C plug)
R~fSize: 68.5x31x68.5mm
HEWeight: 215g

fwfEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)
TAilECertificate:  CE CCC UKCA CB PSE KC
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o 7W LEDIRZhERIE H/BER# HRIST0 w)
% 7W LED Driver, EU/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type -E‘
e
C:D FE=Model: AO71 g
© N Input: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
° #HOoutput: 3~30VDC
< ECurrent: 10~1500mA
R~fSize: 54x38x25mm
EEWeight: 399
tvfEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.7
100W PDHEjFE £HE3, INECertificate:  CB GS CCC
100W PD Power Supply, Desktop Type T ()
FEModel: A1001-PD100D “
HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz ( \
igHOutput: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V5A
R~JSize: 145x56x32mm
o 15W LEDIRENRE;E TRk HEHEst

fnAEStandard: IEC62368 (60950; 60065)

JAECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC UL CUL PSE SAA RCM CCC 15W LED Driver, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type

#IEModel: A122

EANInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#tHoutput: 5~36VDC

EifRCurrent: 10~2400mA

R~Size: 59x41.5x32 mm

EEWeight: 93g

tvEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.7

iAiECertificate:  CB CE GS ETL FCC SAA RCM
KC KCC PSE CCC PSB IEC UKCA

doo e
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m 24W LEDIRZRIE FJifesk ifitszt AL
9 15W LEDSEE}]E;’E\ &“/%/ﬁ/iﬁ/ﬁ/ﬁ%/q: ﬁiﬁi‘: 24W LED Driver, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type 9
< 15W LED Driver, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/KR/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type FIE=Model: A244 3
o HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz @

#IEModel: A122 i Output: 5~36VDC

I Alnput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz E3ifiCurrent: 10~2400mA

#HHOutput: 5~36VDC R~JSize: 71.5x43.2x36mm

FBiitCurrent: 10~2400mA EEWeight: 1259

R Size: 59x41.5x32mm FrfEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.9

EEWeight: 83g IAiECertificate:  CB CE GS UKCA KC KCC PSE FCC ETL CCC

fnAEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.7 PSB SAA RCM NOM BIS BSMI ST SABER

TAMECertificate:  CB CE GS ETL FCC SAA RCM I
KC KCC PSE CCC PSB IEC UKCA ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
( e [ au) [ w) [ w) [ on) [ ke

24W LEDIRzNEIE BX/3E/3/8/BE/8/Hh HE

24W LED Driver, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/KR/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type

15W LEDIRZfIERE SET, EEModel: A244
15W LED Driver, Desktop Type #\Input: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
g HHOutput: 5~36VDC
EEModel: A122 EiFCurrent: 10~2400mA
AInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz RSize: 71.5x43.2x36mm
HHHOutput: 5~36VDC EEWeight: 1259
Ei7Current: 10~2400mA FmfEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.9
R Size: 71x41.5x25mm jAilECertificate:  CB CE GS UKCA KC KCC PSE FCC ETL CCC
F2Weight: 93g PSB SAA RCM NOM BIS BSMI ST SABER

tnfEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.7 ) [ av) uk] [ » oN Ke)
iAiECertificate:  CB CE GS ETL FCC SAA RCM . / i
KC KCC PSE CCC PSB IEC UKCA | | | | | |
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24W LEDIERIEIR RiEzt
24W LED Driver, Desktop Type

BSPart No.: A244

AlInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 10~36VDC
EifiCurrent: 10~2400mA

R~JSize: 91.5x45x30mm
EEWeight: 145¢g

FmiEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.9
iAiFCertificate:  CB CE GS UKCA KC KCC PSE FCC ETL
CCC PSB SAA RCM NOM BIS BSMI ST SABER

39W LEDIRz)EB]E mI#Esk il

39W LED Driver, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type

A= Model: A391

mAlInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HiHOutput: 12~15VDC
EifiCurrent: 2500~3250mA
R~JSize: 89x47x32.5mm

HEWeight: 1609
FfEStandard:  IEC61347 PF>0.9
jAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC ETL RCM

gLoo e

www.xinspower.com

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.

39W LEDIR=IFE BX/3E/%/58/H/Hh fHiEzt

39W LED Driver, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type

ESModel: A391

HAlInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 12~15VDC
EifCurrent: 2500~3250mA
R~JSize: 89x47x32.5mm

HEWeight: 160g
knfEStandard:  IEC61347 PF>0.9
jAMECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC ETL RCM

PPN

65W LEDIR=DERiE AIisk fdlEst

65W LED Driver, Detachable Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type

A= Model: A654

HAlInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
HHOutput: 12~15VDC
EiCurrent: 2500~4000mA
R~JSize: 108.5x51x33mm

EEWeight: 235g

frfEStandard:  IEC61347 PF>0.9

JAilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC ETL BSMI BIS PSE SAA
RCM CCC KC KCC EAC UKCA PSB

dhoo e
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65W LEDIR=NFIE BX/3E/3/8/H/8/Hh EiE

65W LED Driver, EU/US/UK/AU/JP/KR/CN Plugs, Wall-Mounted Type

FlEModel: A654

HENInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
i Output: 12~15VDC
EiCurrent: 2500~4000mA

R Size: 108.5x51x33mm
EEWeight: 2359

tmEEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.9
iA\ilECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC ETL BSMI BIS PSE SAA
RCM CCC KC KCC EAC UKCA PSB

65W LEDIEZEEIR SHE
65W LED Driver, Desktop Type
BEModel: A654

HAInput: AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
#HOutput: 12~15VDC
Ei7Current: 2500~4000mA
RfSize: 115.5x52x33mm

EEWeight: 235g

trfEStandard: IEC61347 PF>0.9

iAiECertificate:  CB CE GS FCC ETL BSMI BIS PSE SAA
RCM CCC KC KCC EAC UKCA PSB

www.xinspower.com

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.
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Development History

2019

- Release the first 100W 2C1A GaN charger

- Lipstick model 65W2C1A, sells T million PCS.

2017

. Completed the automation process layout. Production line and

test line are equipted with many cutting-edge equiptments.

201 5 - Started to apply for UL60601 certification.

. Successively participated in Global important
exhibitions (USA /CES, Germany /IFA, HK/Global
Sources Electronics, India Electronics Show, etc.)

+ Upgraded all the products to be VI energy efficiency

- Applied the different industry safety certifications for all products,
including IT. AV/IEC62368; Home appliances/IEC61558; battery
charger/IEC60335; LED/IEC61347; Medical/I[EC60601.

2016

Independent smart charger workshop
independent switching power supply
workshop was established

2018

. On the March, formally became the
membership of WPC, and applied for Ql

certification for wireless charging products.

- Designed and mass-produced the world's
first 65W2C1A GAN charger

www.xinspower.com

2021

. Passed BSCI, MFI, Ql, USB-IF and other audit and certification

- Released the first 100w 2C1A and 100w 2C GaN charger, which
adopted planar transformer

- Released the first 140w 2C1A, PD3.1 GaN chareger

2022

+
Got the first UL and 3C certification of

140W PD3.1 protocol in the industry
2020

. The company moved to a new factory and expanded
its area to 12,000 SQM, greatly increasing its production capacity

- Release the first 100W 3C1A GaN charger

Shenzhen Xinspower Technology Co., Ltd.



